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VÝŠKOVÝ SYSTÉM: Bpv  ±0,000 = 280,510 m n.m. 
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C

D
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F

SCHEMA

Výtahy - půdorysy

LEGENDA
OKK
OKS
EI

ovl.kombinace - kabina
ovl.kombinace - stanice
elektrická instalace

OR
Ž
ZK

omezovač rychlosti
žebřík
závěsný kabel

MIN.INTENZITA OSVĚTLENÍ  
200 Lx
50 Lx

na podlaze strojovny
na podlaze nástupiště

50 Lx v šachtě

TECHNICKÁ DATA
NAPĚTÍ
PROSTŘEDÍ

3x400/220V, 50 Hz
NORMÁLNÍ, +5 až +40°C

PŘÍKON 10,0 kW
ZÁB.PROUD
JMEN.PROUD

19,9 A
12,9 A

POŽ.ODOLNOST EW 60
ŠACH.DVEŘE TECHNA2 - TLD 1300
KAB.DVEŘE D2200 - TCD 1300

REAKCE [N]
P11
P12

51 200
64 000

P13 48 000
P17
N1

52 800
28 000

N2 28 000
R1 1900
R2 2500
U1 20 000
U2 20 000
U3 20 000
U4 20 000


